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Transfer Factor™ Family
	 LP	 Description	 Wholesale*  € 

4Life Transfer Factor™ Vista
	 38	 60 capsules	 39,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ RioVida™ Tri-Factor Formula
	 50	 2 pack	 52,50 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ RioVida Burst™ Tri-Factor™ Formula
	 25	 15 pouches	 29,25 €
Life Transfer Factor™ RioVida Stix Tri-Factor™ Formula
	 18	 15 packets	 23,25 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ Plus Tri-Factor™ Formula
	 50	 90 capsules	 48,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ Tri-Factor™ Formula	
	 35	 60 capsules	 36,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ Classic 
	 34	 90 capsules	 33,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ BCV™		
	 46	 120 capsules	 43,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ BelleVie™	
	 40	 60 capsules	 39,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ Chewable Tri-Factor™ Formula
	 35	 90 capsules	 37,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ Recall™

	 40	 90 capsules	 39,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ GluCoach™

	 46	 120 capsules	 43,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ MalePro™

	 38	 90 capsules	 39,95 €
4Life Transfer Factor™ Glutamine Prime™

	 25	 120 capsules	 26,00 €

Personal Care
	 LP	 Description	 Wholesale*  € 

4Life enummi™ Intensive Body Lotion
	 8	 8.5 oz bottle (250 ml)	 15,00 € 
4Life enummi™ Refreshing Toner
	 12	 4 oz (120ml)	 16,50 € 
4Life enummi™ Protective Day Moisturizer	
	 25	 1.7 oz (50 ml)	  26,50 €
4Life enummi™ Gentle Facial Cleanser
	 8	 4 oz (120 ml)	 14,00  € 
4Life enummi™ Night Recovery Cream
	 30	 1.7 oz (50 ml)	 30,50 €
4Life enummi™ Life C Energizing Serum™

	 25	 1 oz (30 ml)	 26,50 €
4Life enummi™ Eye Cream
	 30	 0.5 oz (15 ml)	 30,50 €
4Life enummi™ Skin Care System
	 130	 Set of 6	 138,95 € 
4Life Transfer Factor™ Renewall™

	 16	 2 oz (60 ml)	 17,50 €

Products and Orders
		
A 24/7 business: WWW.4LIFE.COM**

•	Orders
•	New Distributors Enrollment
•	Reports
•	Exclusive Promotions
•	Corporate Information

** To avoid unnecessary delays in process and shipping, all orders 
placed through this website can only be shipped within the respective 
country. For example, if a distributor logs into the Belgium website, 
a distributor can only ship products to Belgium. If you want products 
shipped to a specific EU country, you must
log-in to that country’s specific website. 

4Life Research Europe, LLC., sells certain products to Distributors, 
Demonstrators, and Customers within the European Union that are 
not available for resale in some countries. These products are for 
personal consumption or the personal consumption of those in your 
household only and are “Not-For-Resale” (NFR), distribution, or 
any other commercial purpose. 4Life limits the number of “Not-For-
Resale” products that can be ordered at one time to an amount 
reasonably deemed by 4Life to be that which the individuals in your 
household can consume within a three month period. Failure to 
abide by these rules may result in the termination of your privilege to 
purchase “Not-For-Resale” products for personal use. 
 
Please contact your Distributor Service to know which products are 
“Not-for-resale” in your country of residence. 

TOLL FREE PHONE
To order by phone please see contact information 
on next page.

Notes

* All prices do not include taxes nor shipping. 

4Life products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent diseases (Policies and Procedures, 3.13). – Some products may be temporarily unavailable. 
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ShapeRite™

	 LP	 Description	 Wholesale*  € 

4Life Nutrastart™ Chocolate
	 25	 960 g (15 servings)	 31,95 €
4Life Nutrastart™ Vanilla
	 25	 804 g (15 servings)	 31,95 €
Energy Go Stix™ Berry
	 34	 single box (30 packets x 5 g)	 35,75 €

General Wellbeing
	 LP	 Description	 Wholesale*  € 

4Life BioEFA™

	 16	 60 soft gels	 17,50 €
4Life Fibro AMJ™ Day-time Formula
	 19 	 90 capsules	 20,00 €
4Life RiteStart™

	 50	 30 packets/box	 48,95 €
	 100 	 2 x 30 packets	 95,90 €
4Life Fibre System Plus™

	 20	 30 packets/box	 21,99 €
4Life Super Detox™

	 20	 60 capsules	 21,99 €

4LifeTransform™

LP		  Description	 Wholesale*  € 

4Life Transfer Factor™ RENUVO™

	 40	 120 capsules	 41,00 €
4Life Transform PRO-TF™ Vanilla
	 50	 782 g (23 servings)	 63,00 €
4Life Transform PRO-TF™ Chocolate
	 50	 897 g (46 servings)			   63,00 €	
4Life Transform Burn™

	 35 	 80 capsules			   42,00 € 
	 385 	 Set of 12 			   494,34 €

4Life Fortify™

	 LP	 Description	 Wholesale*  € 

4Life Fortify™ (For donation through Feed The Children)
	 25	 1 Meal Pack	  24,00 €
	 500 	 20 Meal Packs	 430,00 €

 
4Life Fortify meal packs are not sent to Europe. 4Life Research™ offers an incentive to buy, donate, and promote 
4Life Fortify meal packs. Commission is included in the price of the pack and allows distributors to invest their time 
and resources to encourage others to join 4Life’s legacy of service. 4Life Fortify is a product created and supported 
by 4Life Research, a for-profit company that facilitates donations of purchased 4Life Fortify meal packs to non-profit 
partners such as Feed The Children. Charity partners distribute 4Life Fortify to children in need without charge or fees.

* Prices do not include taxes nor shipping.

4Life products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent diseases (Policies and Procedures, 3.13). Some products may be temporarily unavailable. 

Your 4Life office – Contact information

Notes

Country email Phone**

Austria austria@4life.com 080088668258

Belgium belgium@4life.com 080026124

Bulgaria bulgaria@4life.com 080030019

Croatia croatia@4life.com 0800200447

Czech Republic czechrepublic@4life.com 800088481

Denmark denmark@4life.com 80820234

Estonia estonia@4life.com 8000049097

Finland finland@4life.com 0800102179

France france@4life.com 0805088790

Germany germands@4life.com 08000004378

Greece greece@4life.com 8008481223

Hungary hungary@4life.com 0680088108

Ireland Ireland@4life.com 01800817396

Italy italy@4life.com 800137003

Latvia latvia@4life.com 80005426

Lithuania lithuania@4life.com 80000312

Luxembourg luxembourg@4life.com 80080926

Netherlands netherlands@4life.com 08005802527

Norway norway@4life.com 80024894

Poland poland@4life.com 800012038

Portugal portugal@4life.com 800789880

Romania romania@4life.com 0800896475

Slovakia slovakia@4life.com 0800601016

Slovenia slovenia@4life.com 080488843

Spain espana@4life.com 900111904

Sweden sweden@4life.com 020888519

Switzerland switzerland@4life.com 0800002003

United Kingdom unitedkingdom@4life.com 08000988676
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** Each country now has its own phone number. It is valid 
for local calls, if you are in UK, you must call the UK number. 
Therefore, the numbers listes here are not for international 
calls i.e., if you are in UK and dial the Spanish number your call 
won’t be answered. 


